

Awning Partners Manufacturing Group, LLC is the new parent company for Awning Partners, Sommer Awning, Commercial Awning Contractors and American Awnings. The same great quality products and services you've come to know will now be managed, manufactured, delivered and installed by Awning Partners Manufacturing Group, LLC.

Our state-of-the-art 40,000 square foot manufacturing facility offers turnkey services, that will be completed without compromise. From design, through manufacturing and installation, APMG will manage your project through the entire process. Trust Awning Partners Manufacturing Group, LLC for total customer satisfaction.

- Project Management And Preprocessing
- CAD Submittal Drawings
- Site Surveys
- Confirmation CAD Final Approval Build Drawings
- Stamped Engineering Available In All States
- In-house Manufacturing Of All Products
- Any Type Fabric Awning
- Metal-Tech Brand Architectural Metal Awnings
- Full Graphic Design Imaging, Printing and Application
- Custom Matthews Metal Painting
- National In-house Installation Team
- National On Site Fabric Replacement Team
- Nationwide Delivery





sales@AwningPartners.com 877-257-1869 | 317-257-1869















